
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 (JUL 2019 – DEC 2019) 
 
 

S.No. Name of Activity Date 

1 Counselling (Army & All India Civil Category)  
 

17 Jul 2019 (Wed) 

2 Reporting of students (1st year)    
 

18 Jul 2019 (Thu) 
 

3 Orientation Programme 
 

18–19 Jul 2019 (Thu – Fri) 
 

4 Admissions  (2nd to 5th year students) 22 Jul 2019 (Mon) 

5 Commencement of Classes (all Batches) 
 

23 Jul 2019 (Tue) 

6 Demo Moot 08 Aug 2019 (Thu) 

7 Novice Moot Court Competition 19-22 Aug 2019 (Mon – Thu) 

8 NAAC Peer Team visit 26-27 Aug 2019 (Mon – Tue) 

9 Mid Term Exams 
  

(a) B.A. LL.B : 1st, 3rd, 5th, 7th  and 9th semesters  

(b) LL.M        : 1st semester 

12-18 Sep 2019 (Thu – Wed) 
 11-17 Sep 2019 (Wed – Tue) 

10 Blood Donation  26 Sep 2019 (Thu) 

11 National Seminar 11-12 Oct 2019 (Fri – Sat) 

12 Diwali Break  28 Oct – 01 Nov 2019 (Mon – Fri) 

13 Alumni Meet 23 Nov 2019 (Sat) 

14 Tentative date of Semester Exams  26 Nov 2019 (Tue) 

Note:- 
  

The above dates are tentative subject to change as per schedule of the University/availability 
of the dignitaries/at the discretion of the Management.     
 

                                                                                                                        Sd/- 
1700/AIL/P/         (Dr Tejinder Kaur) 
____Sep 2019        Principal 

 

   Distr:   Notice Boards, Wardens, O/c Network Admn, OS, ACA  



ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

(JAN 2020 – MAY 2020) 
 
 

Activity       Date & Day 

Commencement of the Semester 15 Jan 2020 (Wed) 
 

AIL-Surana National Family Law Moot 
Court Competition 
 

17 – 19 Jan 2020 (Fri – Sun) 

AIL-Sarin Moot Court Competition 
  

01 Feb 2020 (Sat) 
  

Intra-Institute Quiz Competition 05-06 Feb 2020 (Wed - Thu) 
 

Intra Institute Parliamentary Debate 
Competition 
 

18 - 20 Feb 2020 (Tue - Thu) 
 

Mid Term Exam  
(2nd, 4th, 6th,  8th and 10th semesters) 
 

18 – 24 Mar 2020 (Wed-Tue) 
 

Annual Sports Day 26-27 Mar 2020 (Thu-Fri) 

Intra Institute Moot Court Competition 
 

07-09 Apr 2020 (Tue-Thu) 

AIL Annual Day 
 

28 Apr 2020 (Tue) 

Last day of Teaching (as per Punjabi 
University schedule) 
 

06 May 2020 (Wed) 

Tentative date of Semester Exams 07 May 2020 (Thu) 
 

 
 
Note:- 
  

The above dates are tentative subject to change as per schedule of the 
University/availability of the dignitaries/at the discretion of the Management. 
 
 

                                                                                                             Sd/- 
1700/AIL/P/        (Dr Tejinder Kaur) 
____Dec 2019       Principal 
 
Distr:   Notice Boards, Wardens, Network Admn, EM office, O/c  


